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	urban
	resident
	livelihood
	fuel type
	no. rooms
	no. occupants
	season

	urban
	1.00
	0.06
	0.61
	0.64
	0.19
	0.07
	0.70

	resident
	
	1.00
	0.27
	0.16
	0.10
	0.05
	0.04

	livelihood
	
	
	1.00
	0.58
	0.24
	0.04
	0.45

	fuel type
	
	
	
	1.00
	0.26
	0.05
	0.40

	no. rooms
	
	
	
	
	1.00
	0.23
	0.11

	no. occupants
	
	
	
	
	
	1.00
	0.10

	season
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.00




